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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ananya Narayan130
Gold Star

9.700 9.425 9.5509.125 37.800
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Natalie Chin122
Gold Star

9.000 9.300 9.1509.125 36.575
5T 2 2T 5T 2 

2 

Elsa Skousen132
Gold Star

9.275 9.000 9.0759.200 36.550
4 5T 1 8 3 

3 

Ariana Zhao218
Airborne

8.950 9.250 9.3259.000 36.525
7 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Amanda Der125
Gold Star

8.900 8.950 9.4258.750 36.025
8T 7T 9 2 5 

5 

Ava Banks119
Gold Star

9.325 9.225 9.3758.050 35.975
2 4 14 3 6 

6 

Aashna Khatkar210
Airborne

8.800 8.950 8.9009.100 35.750
10 7T 4 10 7 

7 

Sia Aggarwal115
Gold Star

8.725 8.650 9.1509.000 35.525
11 11 5* 5T 8T

8T

Giulia Kossev128
Gold Star

8.900 8.750 8.8759.000 35.525
8T 9 5* 11 8T

8T

Madison Dayton374
The Cave

9.300 9.000 8.7008.475 35.475
3 5T 12 13 10 

10 

Teresa Tao133
Gold Star

8.650 8.675 9.1508.900 35.375
14 10 8 5T 11 

11 

Beyllah Olivares159
The Cave

8.700 8.100 8.9508.650 34.400
12T 13 10 9 12 

12 

Nancy Sue Ritchey158
The Cave

8.700 8.275 8.8258.500 34.300
12T 12 11 12 13 

13 

Berry Holub160
The Cave

9.000 0.000 8.5008.150 25.650
5T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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